O first tee

minnesota

Lane 1
Taige
Sandy
Tom
Tom
John

Lane 2
Jake
Kevin
Pete
Laura

Lane 3

Jack
Kevin
Jim
John

Lane 4
Mary Lou

Tia

Todd
Doug
Molly

Lane 5

Ilvan

Katy

Jim

Kathy

Dan

Ann

Coach Kelly

Lane 6
Andy
Brad
Mike

Jack

Lane 7
Joey
Chip
Noah
Will
Zack

Lane 8

Lee "Jeff" KingPin
Kevin

Matt

Tim

Aaron

Teams
Howard/Wagner
New Mexico
Dayton
Nebraska
Creighton

Teams
Yale
Michigan State
Long Beach State

Teams
FAU
Duquesne
Baylor
Wisconsin

Colorado
Marquette
Auburn

Teams
BYU
Drake
Nevada
Longwood
NC State
Gonzaga
South Carolina
Oregon

Teams
North Carolina
Northwestern

Hllinois
South Dakota

Miss State
Alabama
Coll of Charleston
Utah State

Akron
James Madison

Teams
Wash State
Clemson
Arizona
Houston
Kentucky
Oakland
Florida
TCU
Colorado State
Tennessee

Teams
UCONN
San Diego State
UAB
lowa State
Saint Mary's
Colgate
Texas A&M
Texas Tech
Western Kentucky
Mont St/Grambling
Texas

Teams
Stetson
Morehead St
Grand Canyon
Duke
Vermont
Purdue
NcNeese
Kansas
Samford
Saint Peters

Seed/Multiplier
16
11
7
8
3

Seed/Multiplier
13
9
15

Seed/Multiplier

8
11

3

5

10

2

4

Seed/Multiplier
6
10
10
16
11
5
6
11

Seed/Multiplier
1
9
3

15
8
4

13
8

14

12

Seed/Multiplier

Seed/Multiplier
1
5

12
2
5

14
9
6

15

16
7

Seed/Multiplier

16
14
12
4
13
1
12
4
13

2024 March Madness Bowling e lmis
\% >
Lanes 1-8 =\ *
Vi J
Totals Masters Picks
0 Sam Bums
0 Tommy Fleetwood
7 Nick Taylor
0
3 9
Total 16
i 2 3 Masters Picks
13 Rory Mcllroy
| 9] 9 John Rahm
0 Tony Finau
Total 22 Jordan Speith
Masters Picks
0 Viktor Hovland
11 Brooks Koepka
3 Xander Schauffele
0 Ludvig Aberg
10 Justin Thomas
6 Joaquin Niemann
0 Cameron Young
Total 30 Lucas Glover
i 2 3 Masters Picks
0 Scottie Scheffler
0 Will Zalatoris
0 Hideki Matsuyama
0 Adam Scott
110 Phil Mickelson
15 Louis Oosthuizen
0 Ryan Fox
11 Bubba Watson
Total 136 Zach Johson
Fred Couples
Masters Picks
3 Jason Day
9 Tyrrell Hatton
18 Rickie Fowler
0 Corey Connors
0 Keeegan Bradley
40 Si Woo Kim
0 J.T. Poston
8 Gary Woodland
0 Harris English
12
Total 90
i 2 8 Masters Picks
7 7 Cameron Smith
6 12 18 36| Bryson DeChambeau
2 4 6 Matt Fitzpatrick
1 2 3 Sahith Theegala
0 Brian Harman
14 Adam Hadwin
0 Jake Knapp
0
0
2 4 o 12
Total 78
1 Masters Picks
1| 21 Max Homa
15 Sungjae Im
0 Shane Lowry
6 Min Woo Lee
0 Justin Rose
0 Tiger Woods
9
0
0
0
7
Total 58
i 2 3 Masters Picks
0 Patrick Cantley
0 Collin Morikawa
12 Dustin Johnson
12 24 Wyndham Clark
0 Tom Kim
3 - 15 Patrick Reed
0
4
0
0

15

Total




